Man Industries has achieved its target of Rs. 90
 Aarti drugs has achieved its target of Rs 135
 Indoco Remedies has achieved its target of Rs 465, call given at Rs. 388
 Riddhi Siddhi Gluco Biols has achieved its target of 258, call given at 216
 Ess Dee Aluminium has achieved its target of Rs 520
 TNPL has achieved its target of Rs. 115

EXPECTED BEARISH STOCKS

RELIANCE ICICIBANK KOTAKBANK

SBIN BANKINDIA PTC

SIEMENS IVRCLINFRA TATASTEEL

IDFC VOLTAS MUNDRAPORT

GMDCLTD LITL MTNL

EXPECTED BULLISH STOCKS

AXISBANK GRASIM JINDALSAW

BPCL HPCL BHEL

PETRONET FINANTECH TATAPOWER

TATACOMM BAJAJHIND SUNTV

RENUKA BALRAMCHINI ASIANPAINTS

IOC GAIL CENTURYTEX

  MMaarrkkeett OOuuttllooookk

GLOBAL SCENARIO:
US DATA

Date Statistic For Actual Market Expects Prior Remarks

10-Aug Productivity-Prel Q2 -0.90% 0.10% 3.90% Decreased

10-Aug Unit Labor Costs Q2 0.20% 1.40% -3.70% Increased

10-Aug Wholesale Inventories Jun 0.10% 0.40% 0.50% Increased

10-Aug FOMC Rate Decision 10-Aug 0.25% 0.25% 0.25% Same

11-Aug Trade Balance Jun - -$42.2B -$42.3B -

11-Aug Crude Inventories 7-Aug - NA -2.78M -

11-Aug Treasury Budget Jul - -$169.0B -$180.7B -

12-Aug Initial Claims 7-Aug - 465K 479K -

12-Aug Continuing Claims 31-Jul - 4600K 4537K -

12-Aug Export Prices ex-ag. Jul - NA -0.20% -

12-Aug Import Prices ex-oil Jul - NA -0.60% -

World Market Indices

World Indices Previous Close Value %Change

US Markets
Dow Jones 10,698.75 10,644.25 -0.51

Nasdaq 2,305.69 2,277.17 -1.24

S&P 500 1,127.79 1,121.06 -0.60

European Markets
FTSE 100  5,376.41 5,292.49 -1.56

CAC 40 3,730.58 3,663.67 -1.79

Asian Markets
Nikkei 225  9,551.05 9,292.85 -2.70

Hang Seng Index  21,473.60 21,294.54 -0.83

Shanghai  2,595.27 2,607.50 0.47

Taiwan Taiex Index 7,976.74 7,895.03 -1.02
*Data is taken at 5.00p.m IST

  MMaarrkkeett OOuuttllooookk

Institutional Turnover   Fig in Cr

Date FII's DII's NET
9/08/2010 -58.6 -45.51 -104.11
6/08/2010  829.1  ‐340.59  488.51

5/08/2010 167.4 -187.81 -20.41
4/08/2010  741.5  ‐275.89  465.61

3/08/2010 677.3 -152.52 524.78
2/08/2010  864.4  ‐172.8  691.6

30/07/2010 1040.2 -129.97 910.23

DIIs data is on provisional basis

Corporate Highlights

The board of Kaira Can Company has revised and approved the cost of modernisation-cum-expansion programme around
Rs. 1300 lakhs from Rs. 650 lakhs which was approved earlier.

Asahi Infrastructure & Projects has announced that the company has received work order for construction of 544 houses